Licence Applications Assessment Performance
as at 30 April 2020

- Mineral Resources (Sustainable Development) Act 1990
- Mining
- Work Authority
- Exploration
- Retention
- Prospecting
Shows the number of MRSDA licence applications that
were with Earth Resources Regulation or the
Applicant.
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Licence Applications Assessment Performance -

Licence Application numbers as at 30 April 2020

Note:
Statutory Time Frame (STF) : The legistration sets out a Over Statutory  Within Statutory Total
time deadline for Earth Resources Regulation assessemt. Time Frame Time Frame Applications
Licene Types STF:
Mining 120 days with department With Applicant 204
Retention 120 days with department
Prospecting 90 days with department
Exploration 90 days with department With Earth Resources
Work Authority N/A Regulation 100

Total

Applications

Monthly Licence Applications with Earth Resources Regulation
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Existing Applications Over STF Applications Over STF in the current month Within STF Overall Total Applications .
Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20
Existing Apps Over STF 14 14 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 18 22
Apps Over STF in current month 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 4
Total Apps Over STF 14 17 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 18 22 26
Apps with ERR Within STF 43 42 27 25 35 36 50 39 39 45 68 57 74
Apps with Applicants (inc WA) 199 203 215 21 201 203 199 207 210 207 209 215 204




Applications with Earth Resources Regulation

Tenement Type

Mining Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Retention Licence
Retention Licence

Earth Resources Regulation - Licence Applications Assessment Performance as at 30 April 2020

Tenement No Tenement Holder

MIN5564
RL2005
EL006579
EL006578
EL006580
EL006608
EL006609
EL006819
EL006820
RLO06587
EL006715
EL006896
EL5427
RL2017
RL2020
EL007000
EL007021
EL006892
PL007128
EL006804
EL006825
EL006914
EL007120
EL007121
ELO07143
RLO07051
EL006764
EL006920
EL007125
PL006950
EL007214
EL007216
EL006958
EL007207
EL007208
EL007209
EL007210
EL007211
EL007112
EL006775
EL006996
EL006997
EL007040
EL006645
PL006709
EL006713
EL006851
RL006904
RL006905
RLO06906

Tamas Kapitany

Cassilis Mining Pty Ltd

Kalbar Limited

Kalbar Limited

Kalbar Limited

Castlemaine Goldfields Pty Ltd
Dunolly Gold Developments Pty Ltc
Navarre Minerals Limited

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Belltopper Hill Pty Ltd

Tom Vlahos

Petra Minerals Pty Ltd

Cassilis Mining Pty Ltd

Stavely Minerals Limited

Stavely Minerals Limited

Core Prospecting Pty Ltd
Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Gabriel Kushnir Holdings Pty Ltd
Anthony Edwards

Forward Prospects Pty Ltd

The Vic Gold Company Pty Ltd
Providence Gold & Minerals Pty Ltc
CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Worldwide Geological Consulting C
Stawell Gold Mines Pty Ltd

Mt Unicorn Holdings Pty Ltd
Jamieson Minerals Pty Ltd

Navarre Minerals Limited

John Cameron Hennig

Kite Operations Pty Ltd

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Providence Gold & Minerals Pty Ltc
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Torrens Gold Exploration Pty Ltd
Simone Doreian

Simone Doreian

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Agricoal Pty Ltd

Joshua Thurlow

Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Balmaine Gold Pty Ltd

Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd

Submitted Date AcceptedDate Status

07/12/2011
12/12/2012
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
17/10/2017
17/10/2017
25/07/2018
25/07/2018
03/10/2017
15/02/2018
08/11/2018
29/05/2012
20/05/2014
12/06/2014
24/05/2019
24/06/2019
15/11/2018
13/11/2019
11/07/2018
10/08/2018
29/11/2018
22/10/2019
22/10/2019
20/11/2019
27/08/2019
17/05/2018
09/12/2018
01/11/2019
05/03/2019
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
20/03/2019
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/10/2019
16/05/2018
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
26/07/2019
28/11/2017
07/02/2018
20/02/2018
04/10/2018
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019

22/05/2013
08/01/2013
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
24/07/2019

15/11/2017
03/05/2018
21/12/2018
25/06/2012
28/05/2014
19/06/2014
18/06/2019
26/08/2019
08/04/2019
05/12/2019
10/08/2018
13/08/2019
21/02/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
02/10/2019
04/06/2018
12/03/2019
06/12/2019
18/03/2019

20/05/2019
21/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
10/03/2020
02/12/2019
07/08/2018
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
06/09/2019

Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

Stage currently with

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Merit

Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Merit

Merit

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted

Primary Mineral

Crystals

Gold

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Andalusite

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Antimony

Gold

Gold

Gold

Brown Coal

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Days with ERR

2,255
959
868
863
863
696
696
644
644
618
413
379
246
176
176
170
157
150
147
142
136
1M1
108
108
101
100

98
84
83
80
77
77
51
21
16
16
16
16
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Tenement Type

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Exploration Licence
Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Retention Licence

Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence

Earth Resources Regulation - Licence Applications Assessment Performance as at 30 April 2020

Tenement No Tenement Holder

RL0O06944
RLO06988
EL007029
RLO07086
RLO07087
RLO07088
RLO07089
RL007090
RLO07091
RLO07092
RLO07093
RLO07094
RLO07095
EL007115
ELO07138
EL007170
EL007200
EL007204
EL007205
EL007213
EL007215
EL007218
EL007219
EL007227
EL007235
EL007236
EL007237
EL007238
EL007239
EL007241
EL007243
EL007244
EL007245
EL007248
EL007250
EL007251
EL007276
EL007280
EL007259
EL007260
EL007261
EL007262
EL007265
EL007264
EL007269
EL007270
EL007271
EL007274
EL006595
EL006596

Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Petra Minerals Pty Ltd
Centennial Mining Limited
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd

Providence Gold & Minerals Pty Ltc

Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Dart Mining NL

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Paul Robert Lester

Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Currawong Resources Pty Ltd
Cygnet Resources Pty Ltd
Currawong Resources Pty Ltd
Munta Salt Pty Ltd

Cartwheel Exploration Pty Ltd
Cartwheel Exploration Pty Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Milan Exploration Pty Ltd
Minerva Resources Pty Ltd
Milan Exploration Pty Ltd
Milan Exploration Pty Ltd
Milan Exploration Pty Ltd
Milan Exploration Pty Ltd
Esploratore Pty Ltd

Rosetta Minerals Pty Ltd
Petratherm Limited
Petratherm Limited

Syndicate Minerals Pty Ltd
Syndicate Minerals Pty Ltd
Syndicate Minerals Pty Ltd
Syndicate Minerals Pty Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Golden Camel Mining Pty Ltd
Golden Camel Mining Pty Ltd
Red Rock Australasia Pty Ltd
Currawong Resources Pty Ltd
Kralcopic Pty Ltd

Kralcopic Pty Ltd

Submitted Date AcceptedDate Status

06/02/2019
26/04/2019
17/07/2019
01/10/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
30/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
04/10/2019
03/10/2019
11/10/2019
03/12/2019
17/12/2019
23/01/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
18/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
27/02/2020
25/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
13/03/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
24/04/2020
24/04/2020
24/04/2020
30/04/2020
16/10/2017
16/10/2017

Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

Stage currently with

Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted

Primary Mineral

Diamonds

Gold

Gold

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Mineral Sands

Rutile

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Gypsum

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Kaolin / Clay

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc)
Gold

Bentonite

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Days with ERR
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